The Lippman Company Rental Price List

Item

24" Wheel of Fortune
24" Wheel of Fortune
36" Wheel of Fortune
Gramophone
Jukebox

Bingo Set (board/cage/balls/100 cards)
Extra Bingo Cards (100 count)

Air Inflator

Stanchions w/ velvet rope (two poles, one

rope)

12" Disco Ball w/motor & light
16" Disco Ball w/motor & light

Item

Tall Tiki God

Tiki w/ LED glowing eyes
Small Tiki God

Tiki Bar

Tiki Stools

Tiki bistro tables
Thatched umbrella
Life Size Pirate
Life Size Hula Girl
Large Palm Tree
Small Palm Tree
Small Banana Tree
Small Fern
Peacock Chair
Cactus

Large Outrigger
Canoe

Surfboards

Item

Big Mouth Game
Ring Toss

Small Raffle Drum
Large Raffle Drum
Bubble Machine
Cornhole Game
Milk Jug Toss

GAMES
Dimensions

24" wheel on 36" stand w/ #'s
24" wheel on 36" stand blank

36" wheel on 42" stand
17" x 14" x 27"
26" x 41"

Stanchion: 3' Rope: 5’

TROPICAL THEME

Dimensions

6' tall by 2' base

4' tall by 2' base

3'tall by 18" base
5'x2'x3

32" x 18"

42" x 24"

48" x 72"

6' tall with a 3' x 2' base
6' tall with a 3' x 2' base
8' tall, two pieces

5'tall, one piece

6’ tall

3.5'

5' tall

3

9'x 18" x 48"

9'x 18"

6' by 22"

CARNIVAL FUN

Dimensions

23" x 13" x 36"
24" x 27" x 22"
22" x 16" x 17"
37" x 24" x 52"

Price**
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$7.50
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$35.00

Price**
$50.00
$50.00
$15.00
$75.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$35.00
$10.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00

Price**
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
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HEAVY
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HEAVY

HEAVY

Is it heavy?*

HEAVY

HEAVY
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