	GAMES			
ltem	Dimensions	Price**	Is it heavy?*	Inventory
24" Wheel of Fortune	24" wheel on 36" stand w/ #'s	\$25.00		1 (one)
24" Wheel of Fortune	24" wheel on 36" stand blank	\$25.00		2 (two)
36" Wheel of Fortune	36" wheel on 42" stand	\$35.00		1 (one)
Gramophone	17" x 14" x 27"	\$50.00		1 (one)
Jukebox	26" x 41"	\$100.00	HEAVY	1 (one)
Bingo Set (board/cage/balls/100 cards)		\$25.00		5 (five)
Extra Bingo Cards (100 count)		\$7.50		6 (six)
Air Inflator		\$25.00		7 (seven)
Stanchions w/ velvet rope (two poles, one rope)	Stanchion: 3' Rope: 5'	\$25.00		2 (two)
12" Disco Ball w/motor & light		\$25.00		3 (three)
16" Disco Ball w/motor & light		\$35.00		, ,
Ŭ	TROPICAL THEME			
Item	Dimensions	Price**	Is it heavy?*	Inventory
Tall Tiki God	6' tall by 2' base	\$50.00	HEAVY	1 (one)
Tiki w/ LED glowing eyes	4' tall by 2' base	\$50.00	HEAVY	1 (one)
Small Tiki God	3' tall by 18" base	\$15.00		2 (two)
Tiki Bar	5' x 2' x 3'	\$75.00	VERY HEAVY	1 (one)
Tiki Stools	32" x 18"	\$10.00		3 (three)
Tiki bistro tables	42" x 24"	\$50.00		3 (three)
Thatched umbrella	48" x 72"	\$25.00		3 (three)
Life Size Pirate	6' tall with a 3' x 2' base	\$50.00	HEAVY	1 (one)
Life Size Hula Girl	6' tall with a 3' x 2' base	\$50.00	HEAVY	1 (one)
Large Palm Tree	8' tall, two pieces	\$25.00		9 (nine)
Small Palm Tree	5' tall, one piece	\$20.00		5 (five)
Small Banana Tree	6' tall	\$20.00		4 (four)
Small Fern	3.5'	\$20.00		8 (eight)
Peacock Chair	5' tall	\$35.00		
Cactus	3'	\$10.00		4 (four)
Large Outrigger	9' x 18" x 48"	\$35.00	HEAVY	1 (one)
Canoe	9' x 18"	\$35.00	HEAVY	1 (one)
Surfboards	6' by 22"	\$30.00		2 (two)
	CARNIVAL FUN			
Item	Dimensions	Price**	Is it heavy?*	Inventory
Big Mouth Game	23" x 13" x 36"	\$25.00		1 (one)
Ring Toss	24" x 27" x 22"	\$35.00	HEAVY	1 (one)
Small Raffle Drum	22" x 16" x 17"	\$25.00		1 (one)
Large Raffle Drum	37" x 24" x 52"	\$50.00	HEAVY	1 (one)
Bubble Machine		\$25.00		2 (two)
Cornhole Game		\$25.00		1 (one)s
Milk Jug Toss		\$10.00		5 (five)